
Performance Indicators & Outcomes
Program Year 2020-2021

SOLANO COUNTY LOCAL WORKFORCE AREA

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR

ADULT

NEGOTIATED
MEASURE

FINAL PERFORMANCE
SCORE

Employment 2nd Quarter After Exit

Employment 4th Quarter After Exit

Median Earnings 2nd Quarter After Exit

Credential Attainment Rate within 1 Year of Exit

Measurables Skills Gain

77.0%

70.0%

$6,000

62.0%

60.0%

73.6%

77.6%

$6,971

73.3%

30.8%

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR

DISLOCATED WORKER

NEGOTIATED
MEASURE

FINAL PERFORMANCE
SCORE

Employment 2nd Quarter After Exit

Employment 4th Quarter After Exit

Median Earnings 2nd Quarter After Exit

Credential Attainment Rate within 1 Year of Exit

Measurables Skills Gain

71.6%

75.0%

$8,244

60.0%

60.0%

79.1%

81.4%

$12,361

79.1%

45.5%

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR

YOUTH

NEGOTIATED
MEASURE

FINAL PERFORMANCE
SCORE

Employment 2nd Quarter After Exit

Employment 4th Quarter After Exit

Median Earnings 2nd Quarter After Exit

Credential Attainment Rate within 1 Year of Exit

Measurables Skills Gain

75.0%

71.0%

$3,490

60.0%

60.0%

76.9%

75.0%

$5,314

80%

15.8%


