SOLANO COUNTY LOCAL WORKFORCE AREA Performance Indicators & Outcomes Program Year 2020-2021

ADULT			
PERFORMANCE INDICATOR	NEGOTIATED MEASURE	FINAL PERFORMANCE SCORE	
Employment 2nd Quarter After Exit	77.0%	73.6%	
Employment 4th Quarter After Exit	70.0%	77.6%	
Median Earnings 2nd Quarter After Exit	\$6,000	\$6,971	
Credential Attainment Rate within 1 Year of Exit	62.0%	73.3%	
Measurables Skills Gain	60.0%	30.8%	

DISLOCATED WORKER			
PERFORMANCE INDICATOR	NEGOTIATED MEASURE	FINAL PERFORMANCE SCORE	
Employment 2nd Quarter After Exit	71.6%	79.1%	
Employment 4th Quarter After Exit	75.0%	81.4%	
Median Earnings 2nd Quarter After Exit	\$8,244	\$12,361	
Credential Attainment Rate within 1 Year of Exit	60.0%	79.1%	
Measurables Skills Gain	60.0%	45.5%	

YOUTH			
PERFORMANCE INDICATOR	NEGOTIATED MEASURE	FINAL PERFORMANCE SCORE	
Employment 2nd Quarter After Exit	75.0%	76.9%	
Employment 4th Quarter After Exit	71.0%	75.0%	
Median Earnings 2nd Quarter After Exit	\$3,490	\$5,314	
Credential Attainment Rate within 1 Year of Exit	60.0%	80%	
Measurables Skills Gain	60.0%	15.8%	